

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No. 33/2012

SWASTHYA ADHIKAR MANCH, INDORE & ANR. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
 UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(TO BE TAKEN UP AT THE END OF THE BOARD.)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 79/2012 (PIL-W)

Date : 16-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Ms. Joshita Pai, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
 Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

Ms. G. Indira, AOR

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

Mr. T.N. Rama Rao, Adv.
 Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. T. Veera Reddy, Adv.
 Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR

Mr. ANS Nadkarni, ASG
 Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
 Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
 Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.
 Ms. Niharika, Adv. for
 M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. Avnish M. Oza, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Jain, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Hans, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR
Ms. Kavita Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. S. Manuraj, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR
Ms. Parul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Yugal K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR

Mr. Anil K. Jha, AOR
Mr. Priyank Tyagi, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shodhika Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR
Mr. Sukrit R. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR

Ms. Neyati Patwardhan, Adv.

Ms. N. Annapoorani, AOR

Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

Ms. Aruna Gupta, AOR

Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.

Ms. Simran Jeet, Adv. for

M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Adeel Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Sachdev, Adv.

Ms. Runa Bhuyan, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Kaul, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makkar, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. V.V.V. Pattabhiram, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Prakash, AOR

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Manshi Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

Ms. Maitreyee Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the month of April, 2018.

Liberty to file additional documents.

(USHA RANI BHARDWAJ)
AR CUM PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER